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Item Code Item approved Cornposition Pack Size

108- r 8-(0s)-00 r CALMEET DB Each 100 grn Contains: Vitamin A- 100000IU. Vilamin D3- 80000ru. Vitanrin E- i00 mg,

Vitamin B1- l0 mg. \ritamin 82- 20 mg. Vitamin 86- 10 mg. Vitamin K3- l0nrg, Pantothenic
Acid- 10t) mg. Cobalt- 100 mg. Copper- 80 mg, [ron- 2000 rng. Iodine- ]70 rng. Manganese-
1000 mg. Nicolinamide- 1000 mg. Maglesium- 2500 mg, Zinc- 1000 mg, Dl-Methionine- 1000

mg. L-L-vsine- 800 mg. Choline Chloride- 2000 mg. Sodium Chloride- 2000 mg. Calcium
Carbonale- 45 mg. DCP- J0 rng.

100 grn.500 gl.
lkg

l 08- 1 8-(09)-002 MAXCAL DB Each 100 gm Contain-s: Vitamin A- l00t)001U. Vitamin D3- 80000ru. Vitamin E- 100 mg,
Vitamin B1- 10 mg, Vitamrn B2- 20 mg. Vitamin 86- I0 rng. Vitamin K3- l0mg, Paltorhenic
Aeid- 100 mg. Cobalt- 100 mg, Copper- 80 mg. lron- 20{J0 mg. Iodine- 270 mg. N{anganese-

1000 mg. Nicotilamide- 1000 rng. MagnesiLrm- 2500 mg, Zinc- 1000 mg. Dl-Merhionine- 1000

mg, L-Lysine- 800 mg. Choline Chloride- 2000 nig. Sodium Chlondc- 2000 mg, Calciun
f arbunatc- 45 mq, D( P- 40 rnr..

100 gm, 500 gm,

1kg

I 08- r 8-(09)-003 M-CAL Each 100 ml Conlains: Calciurn- 1650 mg" Magnesiurn- 100 mg. Phosphorus- 850 rng. Vitarnin
B12- 100 mcq Vilanrin D3- 8C)001U, Carbohydrates 20000 me, Distilled Water To- 100 rnl.

100 m1,500 ml.
1000 ml,5000 ml

l 08- 1 8-(09)-004 CAL.DI.PLUS-CP Each 100 ml Contains: Calcium- 1628 mg, Phosphoms- 835.5 mg, Vitarnin D3- 80001U.

Vitamin B i2- 100 rncg, Choline Chloride- 125 mg, Distilled Water To- i 00 ml.
100 mI, 500 mI1000

ml. 5000 ml
108- 18-(09)-005 GROW CAL Each 100 ml Contains:Calcium- 3256 mg. Phosphorus- 1677 mg. Vitamin D3- 160001U.

Vitamin 812- 100 mcg, Choline Chloride- 125 mg. Distilled Water To- 100 ml.
100 nrl. 500 mI1Off)

ml. 5000 mi
108- 1 8-(0e)-006 SAVE GROTH Each 100 gm Contains: Vitamin A- 1000001U, Vitamin D3- 800001U. Vitamin E- 100 mg-

Yitamin Bl- 10 mg. Yitamin 82- 20 rlg, \iitatrin 86- i0 mg, Vitamin K3- l0 mg, Pantothenic
Acid- 100 mg. Cobalt- 100 mg. Copper- 80 m_9, Iron- 2000 mg, todine- 270 mg, Manganese-
1000 mg, Nicotinamide- i000 mg, Magnesium- 2500 mg, Zinc- 1000 mg, Dl-Methronine- 1000

rng, L-L-vsine- 800 mg, Choiinc Chlonde- 2000 rng. Sodium Chloride- 2000 mg" Calcium
Carbonatc- J5 em. DCP- 4u gm.

100 En. 500 mg.

ikg

108- l 8-(09)-007 ZINC PI-US Each 100 ml Contains: Zinc Sulphate- 200 mg. Distiltcd Water TG 100 ml. 100 ml, 500 ml,
1L,5L

l 08- r 8-(09)-008 M-ZYN,IE Each 100 gm Conlains: Anrmonium Bi Carbonate- 25.00 gm, Sodiunr Bi Carbonare- 65.00 gm.

Gingel Porvder- 1.50 gm. Gentian Porvder- 1.50 gm. Nux Vomica- 7.t)0 fm.
20 gm. 100 gm

r 0E- I 8-(09)-009 LIVER PLUS Each 100 gm Contains: Vitamin Bl- 100 mg. \,'itamin 82- 100 mg, Vitamin 86- t00 mg,
Vitamin Bl2- .l mg, Folic Acid- 30 mg. Nicotinamide- 5000 mg, lnositol- 100 mg, Cholire
Chlondc- 5000 mg. L. Lysine- 300 mg, D.L Methionine- 500 me. Distilled Water To- 100 ml.

100 ml.500 ml.
1L

l 08-22-(05)-0 l 0 Star Zinc 100 m1 Contains: Zinc Sulphatc-200mg, Distillcd Watcr To-100 ml 100m1.500m1.
1000m1.1000m1.

5000m1
1 08-22-(05)-01 1 MR. ZYME l 00rnl Contains: Xylanase- 7,00000lU. Arnylase-300mg, Cullulase-700mg, Propyase-

800mg, 812-200mg, Cholne Chloride-400mg, Digestive Enzyrne-100, D-Panthenol-
100mg, Excipient-Q.S.

100m1. 500rd
1000m1.

l000mi5000ml
I 08-:2-(0-5)-0 12 MR. RUME

CURE
Each 20gm Contains: Vitamin B1-500mg, Vitamin B -12-15mg, Cobalt Sulphate-
2000mg. Dried Fcrous Sulphae-12500rng. Nux Vomica-2500rng. Ginger-12000mg,
Sodum b 1 -Carbonate-72500mg.

20 gm

108-22-(05)-01 3 t\40vr cil-) Each l25gm Contains: Calciun Propionate 500gm, Silicium Oxide 12.5mg, Gentanae
Radir 80gnr, D.L Methionine 40mg^ L-obalt Carbonate 0.1 mg. and Py,r'odixin
Hydrochloride 0.3Smg. Glucose 1 gm.

l25grr

108-22-(05)-ol4 M"VINEGAR Each l00ml Contains: Acetic Acid 80%, Vitamin Cl5%. Excipient Qs. 500m1. I Lit,5l-it

r 08-23-(09)-015
I\,IR MiIKIOT
LTQUID

Each 100 ml contains: Vitanrin BI2:2gm .Vitamin 87:0.0lgn Vitamir E:0.tllgm,
Vitatrin A:0.07" Dl-Nlethinoine: I gm u,ith Purified Warer q"s to i 00 ml

100m1,500rn1,
1Lit,3Lir&5

Lit.

1 08-23-()S)-0 l 6
T,TRAMINO
LTQUiI)

Each 1{}00m1 Conlains: Dextro-c 5-0g. Calcium Chloride Dihydlate 0.26-sg- Porassium
chlolidc 0.2g" l\'lagnrsiunr Sulphate Heptahydrate 0.410g- Sodiurn Acetate trihydr:ate
1.2449, L-Hidiiaine 0.0029, L-Methionine 0.0525g, L- Trlptophan 0.0175g, L-Cidtine
0.0029, I.-Threonice 0.035g,L-lsoleucine 0.05259. L-Arginine 0.1425g. L-
Pheny-lalanine 0.03599. L-valine 0.05259. L,-Leucino 0.069. L-Lysine Hydrochloride
0.05J59. Sodirinr GluLrrnatc 0.00hg. Rihotiarrn Sodium Phosnhal. tl.0ttt5aD-
Pantotlrenol 0.01g, P,vridaxine Hydrochloride 0. lg. Nicorinarnide O-ffiEr$q
Hy'droclrloride 0.019. //"v; t ^ --\"

l00rn1.50Orni
l 000nd
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I 08-:l-{09 }-0 1 7
}"1Rtr,lAX- SE]--E
Liquide

1{}0rnl Contains: Vitalnin E- 100mg. Sodiurn Selenite- 500mg. Excipieni Q.s
100 rnl- 500 rn1.

lL, 3L. 5L.

108,r3-(09)-0 l 8 N{R B-FORT
Liquid

irach 100 n.rl Contains: Vitiuriin 81'150 mg. Vitarnin 82-50 mg. Vitarrin 86-24.8
mg. Vitamin Bl2-250 mg. Niacinamide-1500 mg. Folic Acid-S mg. Biotin-1.5 mg.
(.ai-Prntothenate-5:1. rng" I.--1.;,rsine-,100 mg. DL-Merhionine-1000 nrg. Choline
Chloride-5000 rne. Hi$iidine-165 mg, Triptophen-1-3.76 rng. (}.ttian Excipient Q.s

100 n{, 500 ml,
iL,3L, 5L,

108-23-(09)-0i9
MI{ L]AL BON
DS

100m1 ('ontairts: Calciunt-325-6rrg. PhosplTorus-167.7mg, Yitamin D3-l600it-1.
Vitamn Bl2- 20nig, \{aganesiun-r-20n-rg, Excipient Q.s

i00 ml. 500 nrl.

I L. ,1L. 5L.

i08-21-(091"020
]\{R}IORMO
SHAVij
Pou'der

Each l 25Gn Clontains : Calciuur Propionate 63gm. Sillicium Oxide - 1 .6gnr. Centianae
R.adix-10rng, Dl--ilfethioninr-5gm. Cobalt Carbonate-,10m9. Pyridosine
jiydrochloride-40rnc. l)cxtrose Lipto Exepient Qs.

l25gm

I 08-13-(0e)-02 r
N{R Magatied
DB

E.ach Kg porvder conlains: Vit. A-8000000 lll, Vit. D3- 800000 ru. Vit. E- 20g,
Cobalt-0.20g, Copper-2g. lron- 15gi, Iodinc-lg. Manganese- 25g. Seleniurn- 0.l0g,
Zinc- 25g, DCP-5Og, Excipient Q.s

i00 gr1 500 gm
& 1Kg

1 08-23-{09)-022
lv{R CR{IT}{
PROMOI'OR
PO\\DER

EachlkgContains:VitanrinA-10000OILi.VitanrinDl-800000ru.VitarninLl-100
rrg,Vitaminil l - l 0nrg,Vitamin82-20mg.VitaminB6- l Omg.VitaminKl- 1 0 rne.
PanlhoihenioAcid-100mg.Cobalt- l00mg. Cloppr-r'-8thng. Inrn-2000mg. lodine-27{}mg.
N,langancse- l000nrg. Nicotinarnide- lt)00mg, fv'lagnesium- 2500rng, Zinc- l000nrg,
Dl-\{ehionine- ) 000nig. L-Lysine- 800mg. Choiine Choloridr- 200t}mg. Sodiunr
Choloride- 2000rng. Clalcium Carbonae-zl5ms. DCP- 40ms Excipient Q.s

100 ml. 50t) ml.
lkg 5kg

1 08-2-1-(09)-023
L{11 Dichak
Porvder

Each 10iigm contains: Pilv.Chaik-65gm. Pulv. Kstechu-14grn. Pulr. Kaoiin-16gm.
Pulv. Alum-O.0;ign;. f -illonopropionin-lnm. l-Nfonoburyrin-igm, Sweet Chesinut
fixlract Q.s. to 100gm.

125i160 gm

108-24-(0s)-024
\.,tli. THIVTN-N,,l
Porvdcr

Each 100 g conlains: Vitamin Bl-5000mg. \,'itarlin 82-1001) rrg. Vitarnin B6-5t)0 mg.
[ilucose Anhydrous Q.S.

100 $n 500 gm

108-24-(05i-02i
I\.{R WS
Porvder

Each 1(}gm contains: \.'ifamin A- t000t)00 IU, Vitarrin D-3-250000 11-i. Vitarlin E-200
mg. Vitarr-rin 82-,32{} rrg, Vitamin 86-120 mg. Vitanrin Rl2-0.2 mg, Vitamin C-3000
nig. Vitamin K3-160 mg^ Pantotheric Acid- 18.X rng. Nicotinamidc-200 mg. D-Biotin-
I mg, Folic Acid-i0 mg.

10 gnr

100 gm

108-24-(05)-026 N{R T]OVI \,'ET
t,ach 12-< gin Contains: Calcium Propiirnate-53 rng. N{ethionine-5 nrg, Centian-J 0 mg,
Cobalt Cluconate-40 trg. \Iitamrn 86-,10 mg. Silica Oxide-1.6 gn, Carrier (Dertrose)
qs tr,i-125 gjt'r.

125gm 160gm

1 08-21-(05 )-021
i\{R }leat Maker Each lOml contains: \ritamin A-2500001L1, Vit;rmin E-500 mg, Vilamrn D.1-120000

lU, \/itamin K-10mg" Biotin-25mg. Zinc-100 rn,,l. Vilamin C- 1000 mg. excepienr QS
100 mi, 500 ml

1000 ml

r 08-24-(05)-028
MRTHIAVIN-M
Liquide

Each 100m1 Contains: Tkiamin HCL 400 nrg, Riboilavin 180 mg, C100 nr-s.

Pyridoxine 200 rng, \'east F.xtract 6C me. l"ivel Exracl 8{-} mg. Nicotinanticle acid.100
rng, D[- Pantheno] 100 nig. DL- ]vlethionine 4000 mg. I--Lysine 30 mg, Folic acid 30
mg" lnos:itol 20 mg. Choline Chloride,l00 mg. Ercipient Q.s

I00 ml, 500 rr l,
I Lir,5l-it
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